Date
Notes
Project
Page 1GENLED Acolyte® is a quality division of GENLED Brands™ | www.GENLEDBrands.com/Acolyte | GENLED Acolyte® | Architectural Lighting Solutions
Applications:
Commercial Hospitality Residential
Entertainment Museums Retail
Healthcare Public Spaces

•	 24 Volt input
•	 90+ CRI
ORDERING GUIDE
Category CRI Ribbon Type & IP Rating Wattage + Color
RB 90 SWM20
RB - Ribbonlyte 90 - 90+ CRI Static White SWM20 - Static White Matrix IP20 3.024 - 3.0 2400K 3.035 - 3.0 3500K
3.027 - 3.0 2700K 3.040 - 3.0 4000K
3.030 - 3.0 3000K 3.060 - 3.0 6000K
2400K 2700K 3000K
AVAILABLE COLOR TEMPERATURES
3500K 4000K 6000K
Bends
up to
90°
CONNECTION OPTIONS
1. End Feed Bare Wire Connection (Default Option)
15
1
15
1
15
1
-
+
-
+
3. Soldered Daisy Chain
151
151
151
+
--
+
15
1
15
1
15
1
+
- -
+
-
+
5. Bare Wire on Both Ends
15
1
15
1
15
1
+
- -
+
-
+
4. Daisy Chain with IP67 Connectors
15
1